
10. Porzellancup 2022
Tan-

dem
Platz Name, Vorname

1. 

Serie

2. 

Serie

3. 

Serie

4. 

Serie

5. 

Serie

6. 

Serie

7. 

Serie
Summe

T10 1. Wülfing-Soletta, Dirk 372 568 117 497 612 292 111 2569

T10 2. Müller, Gerd 621 105 581 470 -163 322 417 2353

T01 3. Nürnberger, Volkmar 570 321 213 278 216 461 290 2349

T04 4. Riedl, Ute 418 375 258 -23 307 95 649 2079

T02 5. Stock, Gisela 145 498 201 -68 589 355 -56 1664

T03 6. Groß, Lothar 113 -17 371 89 593 385 28 1562

T01 7. Röhr, Sabine 398 -71 6 458 157 459 110 1517

T05 8. Dethloff, Jörn 232 472 92 321 -325 278 332 1402

9. Martin, Andreas 253 24 291 -326 532 400 183 1357

T07 10. Dietz, Gerlinde 300 41 171 372 -236 421 279 1348

T09 11. Grajetzki, Gunther 155 397 -129 427 321 -12 159 1318

T05 12. Borchers, Marita 332 477 -1 222 109 38 31 1208

T06 13. Schwarzenberg, Josef 29 141 427 48 255 -38 327 1189

14. Voigt, Birgit 426 170 77 151 65 183 78 1150

T06 15. Sievers, Katrin -85 52 279 228 45 182 447 1148

16. Müller, Petra -11 187 100 -26 283 237 353 1123

T07 17. Födisch, Waltraud -272 -47 301 398 -7 83 659 1115

T03 18. Zienert, Thomas -429 696 430 -1 486 -74 -195 913

T04 19. Riedl, Werner 363 -67 270 269 449 -631 234 887

T09 20. Neumeister, Marion 230 -201 123 410 -250 359 -191 480

21. Siemoleit, Astrid 66 87 -34 130 -140 303 -99 313

T02 22. Stock, Siegfried 168 283 157 205 -227 -105 -171 310

23. Gebhardt, Rosi -59 -28 -120 -101 110 201 74 77  
 
Tan-

dem 
Platz Name, Vorname 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Summe 

T10 1. 
A…Müller, Gerd 

B…Wülfing, Dirk 
993 673 698 967 449 614 528 4922 

T01 2. 
A…Röhr, Sabine 

B…Nürnberger, Volkmar 
968 250 219 736 373 920 400 3866 

T04 3. 
A…Riedl, Ute 

B…Riedl, Werner 
781 308 528 246 756 -536 883 2966 

T05 4. 
A…Borchers, Marita 

B…Dethloff, Jörn 
564 949 91 543 -216 316 363 2610 

T03 5. 
A…Groß, Lothar 

B…Zienert, Thomas 
-316 679 801 88 1079 311 -167 2475 

T07 6. 
A…Dietz, Gerlinde 

B…Födisch, Waltraud 
28 -6 472 770 -243 504 938 2463 

T06 7. 
A…Sievers, Katrin 

B…Schwarzenberg, Josef 
-56 193 706 276 300 144 774 2337 

T02 8. 
A…Stock, Gisela 

B…Stock, Siegfried 
313 781 358 137 362 250 -227 1974 

T09 9. 
A…Neumeister, Marion 

B…Grajetzki, Gunther 
385 196 -6 837 71 347 -32 1798 

 


